

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 483 OF 2005

W. WANGYUH KONYAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMIT LAMBA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 22/11/2005 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the due date.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Anand Singh)

Court Master

Court Master