

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 408 OF 2005

AMIT LAMBA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

W. WANGYUH KONYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.P.(CRL) NO. 483 of 2005

Date: 30/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indira Unninar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. SN. Dhar, Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. SN. Dhar, Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Ms. Indira Unninar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The pleadings are complete.

Therefore, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

r

Registra